
#1 Women's 4 x 800m Relay (JV)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 West Aurora (A) 12:02.28 6

1) PANIAGUA, Alexis FR 2) BONDURANT, Aalyssa SO

3) NEVAREZ, Netanyah SO 4) MORALES, Delilah JR

2 West Chicago (A) 12:08.78 4

1) GRAF, Fran 2) FRANCH, Liz

3) WHITE, Shannon 4) DIAZ, Lisbeth

3 East Aurora High School (A) 12:23.77 2

1) MONTELLANO, Arianna FR 2) PRIETO, Elizabeth

3) BERRY, Saniya SO 4) MADRID, Paola

#2 Women's 4 x 800m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 West Chicago (A) 10:56.57 6

1) MEDINA, Valeria 2) PACER, Caroline JR

3) SUTHERLAND, Katie JR 4) VELAZQUEZ, Jocelyn

2 East Aurora High School (A) 12:14.13 4

1) NINO, Sandy SO 2) RAMOS, Melina JR

3) CHAVEZ, America JR 4) VELAZQUEZ, Citlali SR

#3 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (JV)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Glenbard East (A) 55.84 6

1) BAHENA, Krystal SR 2) LAVIERI, Joli JR

3) SMITHWIMBERLY, Kamiya FR 4) BAILEY, Tierra FR

2 East Aurora High School (A) 57.56 4

1) ALVAREZ, Melissa FR 2) CELIS, Briseyda FR

3) YOUNG, Niyah FR 4) WILLIS, Delmarea FR

3 West Aurora (B) 58.16 2

1) KENDALL, Mi'joy FR 2) RENTERIA, Paulina FR

3) OLIVER, Alexis SO 4) FINLEY, Mia FR

4 West Aurora (A) 1:08.82

1) NEVAREZ, Netanyah SO 2) SOLORIO, Alexandra FR

3) ROSAS, Samantha FR 4) GLATZHOFER, Morgan FR

East Aurora High School (B) DQ

1) JIMENEZ, Juanita JR 2) PEREZ, Patricia SO

3) AGUAS, Zitlaly FR 4) DEAN, Trinity JR

East Aurora High School (C) DNS

1) BOLANOS, Samantha FR 2) CHAVEZ, Yazlin FR

3) ROSALES, Stephanie FR 4) BELLO, Daniela FR
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#4 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 West Aurora (A) 52.71 6

1) WOOD, Nia FR 2) IRANLOYE, Grace FR

3) MING, Savannah FR 4) NAYLOR, Rashida FR

2 East Aurora High School (A) 54.25 4

1) GRIFFIN, Alicia JR 2) MOORE, Alasha JR

3) BECERRA, Maria SR 4) JACKSON, Drionna JR

3 West Chicago (A) 54.28 2

1) FREIBURG, Laura SR 2) KULESZA, Alayna FR

3) MOORE, Staesha SO 4) MENDOZA, Naomi

#5 Women's 3200 Meters (JV)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 WALRATH, Lauren FR West Aurora 14:10.59 6

2 GUIJARRO MAGANA, Lizbeth SO East Aurora High Sc 14:50.28 4

3 GRIFFITH, Allyson JR Glenbard East 14:50.56 3

4 MOORE, Sophie SR Glenbard East 14:51.12 2

#6 Women's 3200 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 TOMAS, Devon FR West Aurora 12:01.56 6

2 BUZANI, Lillian SO West Chicago 12:37.32 4

3 MAYHEW, Alyssa FR West Aurora 12:52.94 3

#7 Women's 100m Hurdles (JV)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 DEAN, Trinity JR East Aurora High Sc 19.15 6

2 TOLKIN, Alice SO Glenbard East 19.81 4

3 KENDALL, Mi'joy FR West Aurora 19.85 3

4 LENOIR, Robin FR Glenbard East 20.06 2

5 HROUDA, Keri FR Glenbard East 20.31

6 WEAVER, Weniyah FR Glenbard East 20.40

7 THOMAS, TaNiyah FR West Aurora 24.44 1

#8 Women's 100m Hurdles (Varsity)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 SPAGNOLA, Victoria FR West Aurora 15.13 6

2 WHITMAN, Jamya SO Glenbard East 18.50 4

3 DAHLMAN, Kallie SR Glenbard East 18.94 3

4 ANDREWS, Josie SO Glenbard East 18.97

5 MANKO, Allison FR West Aurora 19.88 2

6 HOSTICKA, Autum SO West Chicago 20.56 1
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#9 Women's 100 Meters (JV)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FINLEY, Mia FR West Aurora 13.81   (NW) 2(1) 6

2 SMITHWIMBERLY, Kamiya FR Glenbard East 13.83   (NW) 8(1) 4

3 BAHENA, Krystal SR Glenbard East 14.06   (NW) 7(1) 3

4 YOUNG, Niyah FR East Aurora High Sc 14.25   (NW) 8(2) 2

5 ALVAREZ, Melissa FR East Aurora High Sc 14.31   (NW) 8(3) 1

6 LAVIERI, Joli JR Glenbard East 14.41   (NW) 8(4)

7 LENOIR, Robin FR Glenbard East 14.56   (NW) 7(2)

8 OCHSENSCHLAGER, Kate FR West Aurora 14.84   (NW) 2(2)

9 RENTERIA, Paulina FR West Aurora 14.87   (NW) 1(1)

9 CELIS, Briseyda FR East Aurora High Sc 14.87   (NW) 8(5)

11 SOLORIO, Alexandra FR West Aurora 14.90   (NW) 1(2)

12 MALCZYK, Cristina FR West Aurora 14.99   (NW) 2(3)

13 ROSAS, Samantha FR West Aurora 15.03   (NW) 1(3)

14 LAMB, Ryleigh SO Glenbard East 15.10   (NW) 5(1)

15 DAJI, Brity FR Glenbard East 15.12   (NW) 6(1)

16 WOLFF, Alyssa SO Glenbard East 15.15   (NW) 8(6)

17 BAILEY, Tierra FR Glenbard East 15.16   (NW) 7(3)

18 WALLER, Desmoneas JR Glenbard East 15.19   (NW) 5(2)

19 WILLIS, Delmarea FR East Aurora High Sc 15.43   (NW) 8(7)

20 ZEQIRL, Elona FR Glenbard East 15.53   (NW) 5(3)

21 KOEPPEN, Cheyenne SO Glenbard East 15.56   (NW) 6(2)

22 AGUIRRE, Marlen FR Glenbard East 15.75   (NW) 4(1)

23 DIAZ, Alexia FR Glenbard East 15.89   (NW) 5(4)

23 AGUAS, Zitlaly FR East Aurora High Sc 15.89   (NW) 7(4)

25 INNIS, Tiana SO Glenbard East 15.95   (NW) 4(2)

26 LEISLE, Emma FR West Aurora 15.97   (NW) 1(4)

26 JIMENEZ, Juanita JR East Aurora High Sc 15.97   (NW) 6(3)

28 PEREZ, Patricia SO East Aurora High Sc 16.06   (NW) 7(5)

29 BIRCH, Sammi JR West Chicago 16.09   (NW) 2(4)

30 MARTINEZ, Itzel FR West Chicago 16.19   (NW) 2(5)

30 MROZ, Ashlyn FR Glenbard East 16.19   (NW) 5(5)

32 PEREZ, Dalilah FR West Aurora 16.25   (NW) 2(6)

33 BELLO, Daniela FR East Aurora High Sc 16.31   (NW) 3(1)

34 CUAUTLE, April FR West Chicago 16.40   (NW) 1(5)

35 SAVCIC, Nikolina FR Glenbard East 16.44   (NW) 6(4)

36 ARNIERI, Alexis SO Glenbard East 16.47   (NW) 5(6)

37 CRAPPLE, Kristina SO Glenbard East 16.58   (NW) 6(5)

38 GARCIA, Kayla FR Glenbard East 16.63   (NW) 4(3)

39 AYALA, Blanca SR Glenbard East 16.87   (NW) 5(7)

40 O'CALLAGHAN, Katie FR Glenbard East 16.88   (NW) 4(4)

41 RAITCINO, Sophia SR Glenbard East 17.00   (NW) 6(6)

42 PIERSON, Dajeanae JR Glenbard East 17.03   (NW) 7(6)

43 WALTON, Alex JR Glenbard East 17.32   (NW) 6(7)

44 GALLEGO, Juliana SO Glenbard East 17.44   (NW) 3(2)

45 ARREGUIN, Nancy SR Glenbard East 17.50   (NW) 4(5)

46 ROSALES, Stephanie FR East Aurora High Sc 17.81   (NW) 3(3)
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#9 Women's 100 Meters (JV) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
47 BOLANOS, Samantha FR East Aurora High Sc 18.00   (NW) 3(4)

48 KHAN, Maya SO Glenbard East 18.50   (NW) 3(5)

49 PEREZ, Joselin SR Glenbard East 18.97   (NW) 4(6)

50 CASTRONOVA, Linnea FR Glenbard East 21.66   (NW) 3(6)

50 FAZIL, Laiba SR Glenbard East 21.66   (NW) 3(6)

GLATZHOFER, Morgan FR West Aurora DNS 1

OLIVER, Alexis SO West Aurora DNS 2

TREJO, Joanna FR West Chicago DNS 2

CHAVEZ, Yazlin FR East Aurora High Sc DNS 3

KUKLA, Janelle FR Glenbard East DNS 4

HAAG, Kara FR Glenbard East DNS 4

SIMEK, Hannah JR Glenbard East DNS 5

DIBUONO, Briana FR Glenbard East DNS 6

TRAMMELL, Kamya FR Glenbard East DNS 7

HROUDA, Keri FR Glenbard East DNS 7

RODRIGUEZ, Ariana SR Glenbard East DNS 8

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 RENTERIA, Paulina FR West Aurora 14.87

2 SOLORIO, Alexandra FR West Aurora 14.90

3 ROSAS, Samantha FR West Aurora 15.03

4 LEISLE, Emma FR West Aurora 15.97

5 CUAUTLE, April FR West Chicago 16.40

GLATZHOFER, Morgan FR West Aurora DNS

Section 2 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 FINLEY, Mia FR West Aurora 13.81

2 OCHSENSCHLAGER, Kate FR West Aurora 14.84

3 MALCZYK, Cristina FR West Aurora 14.99

4 BIRCH, Sammi JR West Chicago 16.09

5 MARTINEZ, Itzel FR West Chicago 16.19

6 PEREZ, Dalilah FR West Aurora 16.25

OLIVER, Alexis SO West Aurora DNS

TREJO, Joanna FR West Chicago DNS

Section 3 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 BELLO, Daniela FR East Aurora High Sc 16.31

2 GALLEGO, Juliana SO Glenbard East 17.44

3 ROSALES, Stephanie FR East Aurora High Sc 17.81

4 BOLANOS, Samantha FR East Aurora High Sc 18.00

5 KHAN, Maya SO Glenbard East 18.50

6 CASTRONOVA, Linnea FR Glenbard East 21.66

6 FAZIL, Laiba SR Glenbard East 21.66

CHAVEZ, Yazlin FR East Aurora High Sc DNS

Section 4 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 AGUIRRE, Marlen FR Glenbard East 15.75
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#9 Women's 100 Meters (JV) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 INNIS, Tiana SO Glenbard East 15.95

3 GARCIA, Kayla FR Glenbard East 16.63

4 O'CALLAGHAN, Katie FR Glenbard East 16.88

5 ARREGUIN, Nancy SR Glenbard East 17.50

6 PEREZ, Joselin SR Glenbard East 18.97

KUKLA, Janelle FR Glenbard East DNS

HAAG, Kara FR Glenbard East DNS

Section 5 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 LAMB, Ryleigh SO Glenbard East 15.10

2 WALLER, Desmoneas JR Glenbard East 15.19

3 ZEQIRL, Elona FR Glenbard East 15.53

4 DIAZ, Alexia FR Glenbard East 15.89

5 MROZ, Ashlyn FR Glenbard East 16.19

6 ARNIERI, Alexis SO Glenbard East 16.47

7 AYALA, Blanca SR Glenbard East 16.87

SIMEK, Hannah JR Glenbard East DNS

Section 6 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 DAJI, Brity FR Glenbard East 15.12

2 KOEPPEN, Cheyenne SO Glenbard East 15.56

3 JIMENEZ, Juanita JR East Aurora High Sc 15.97

4 SAVCIC, Nikolina FR Glenbard East 16.44

5 CRAPPLE, Kristina SO Glenbard East 16.58

6 RAITCINO, Sophia SR Glenbard East 17.00

7 WALTON, Alex JR Glenbard East 17.32

DIBUONO, Briana FR Glenbard East DNS

Section 7 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 BAHENA, Krystal SR Glenbard East 14.06

2 LENOIR, Robin FR Glenbard East 14.56

3 BAILEY, Tierra FR Glenbard East 15.16

4 AGUAS, Zitlaly FR East Aurora High Sc 15.89

5 PEREZ, Patricia SO East Aurora High Sc 16.06

6 PIERSON, Dajeanae JR Glenbard East 17.03

TRAMMELL, Kamya FR Glenbard East DNS

HROUDA, Keri FR Glenbard East DNS

Section 8 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 SMITHWIMBERLY, Kamiya FR Glenbard East 13.83

2 YOUNG, Niyah FR East Aurora High Sc 14.25

3 ALVAREZ, Melissa FR East Aurora High Sc 14.31

4 LAVIERI, Joli JR Glenbard East 14.41

5 CELIS, Briseyda FR East Aurora High Sc 14.87

6 WOLFF, Alyssa SO Glenbard East 15.15

7 WILLIS, Delmarea FR East Aurora High Sc 15.43

RODRIGUEZ, Ariana SR Glenbard East DNS
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#10 Women's 100 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WOOD, Nia FR West Aurora 12.94   (NW) 1(1) 6

2 MING, Savannah FR West Aurora 13.19   (NW) 1(2) 4

3 DYNAKO, Grace SO Glenbard East 13.90   (NW) 3(1) 3

4 KULESZA, Alayna FR West Chicago 13.94   (NW) 3(2) 2

5 ATKINS, Sydney FR West Aurora 14.31   (NW) 1(3)

6 LUDWIG, Emma SR Glenbard East 14.34   (NW) 3(3) 1

7 JACKSON, Drionna JR East Aurora High Sc 14.62   (NW) 3(4)

8 MACK, Jordan SR Glenbard East 14.69   (NW) 2(1)

9 LYONS, Mackenzie SR Glenbard East 15.08   (NW) 3(5)

10 FISHER, Grace SR Glenbard East 15.31   (NW) 3(6)

11 AVELAR, Cecila JR Glenbard East 15.34   (NW) 2(2)

12 LE, Mary SR Glenbard East 15.47   (NW) 3(7)

13 MUTIA, Fran SR Glenbard East 15.75   (NW) 2(3)

14 KAMRAN, Rijha SR Glenbard East 16.06   (NW) 2(4)

15 LUNA, Miriam SR Glenbard East 16.53   (NW) 2(5)

16 MIGUEL, Elena SO Glenbard East 16.90   (NW) 2(6)

GOODALE, Maddie JR West Chicago DNS 1

NAYLOR, Rashida FR West Aurora DNS 1

IRANLOYE, Grace FR West Aurora DNS 1

RICCHETTI, Seraphina JR Glenbard East DNS 2

SALVINO, Savanah SR Glenbard East DNS 2

SRIVASTAVA, Eha FR Glenbard East DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WOOD, Nia FR West Aurora 12.94

2 MING, Savannah FR West Aurora 13.19

3 ATKINS, Sydney FR West Aurora 14.31

GOODALE, Maddie JR West Chicago DNS

NAYLOR, Rashida FR West Aurora DNS

IRANLOYE, Grace FR West Aurora DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MACK, Jordan SR Glenbard East 14.69

2 AVELAR, Cecila JR Glenbard East 15.34

3 MUTIA, Fran SR Glenbard East 15.75

4 KAMRAN, Rijha SR Glenbard East 16.06

5 LUNA, Miriam SR Glenbard East 16.53

6 MIGUEL, Elena SO Glenbard East 16.90

RICCHETTI, Seraphina JR Glenbard East DNS

SALVINO, Savanah SR Glenbard East DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 DYNAKO, Grace SO Glenbard East 13.90

2 KULESZA, Alayna FR West Chicago 13.94

3 LUDWIG, Emma SR Glenbard East 14.34

4 JACKSON, Drionna JR East Aurora High Sc 14.62
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#10 Women's 100 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 LYONS, Mackenzie SR Glenbard East 15.08

6 FISHER, Grace SR Glenbard East 15.31

7 LE, Mary SR Glenbard East 15.47

SRIVASTAVA, Eha FR Glenbard East DNS

#11 Women's 800 Meters (JV)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CHAMBERS, Brynn FR Glenbard East 2:46.50 2(1) 6

2 SPORNY, Megan FR West Aurora 2:56.97 1(1) 4

3 MOLINSKY, Mya FR Glenbard East 3:02.28 2(2) 3

4 SCULL, Josslin FR West Aurora 3:11.62 1(2) 2

5 PATINO, Tamara SO West Aurora 3:12.47 1(3)

6 BONDURANT, Aalyssa SO West Aurora 3:13.94 1(4)

7 CAMACHO, Adaly SO East Aurora High Sc 3:15.35 2(3) 1

8 HERRERA, Michelle SO East Aurora High Sc 3:16.41 2(4)

9 MORALES, Delilah JR West Aurora 3:17.22 1(5)

10 GARCIA, Simera SO East Aurora High Sc 3:21.91 2(5)

11 ROMERO, Jenny SO West Chicago 3:24.62 1(6)

12 SOTO, Alexa JR West Chicago 3:33.85 1(7)

13 GARCIA, Alexa JR East Aurora High Sc 3:41.00 1(8)

MADRIGAL, Karen FR East Aurora High Sc DNS 1

MUNOZ, Alexandra SO West Chicago DNS 1

BERRY, Saniya SO East Aurora High Sc DNS 2

BRAVO, Nancy JR East Aurora High Sc DNS 2

AVITIA, Cynthia JR East Aurora High Sc DNS 2

JUAREZ, Sarah JR East Aurora High Sc DNS 2

VAZQUEZ, Britani JR East Aurora High Sc DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SPORNY, Megan FR West Aurora 2:56.97

2 SCULL, Josslin FR West Aurora 3:11.62

3 PATINO, Tamara SO West Aurora 3:12.47

4 BONDURANT, Aalyssa SO West Aurora 3:13.94

5 MORALES, Delilah JR West Aurora 3:17.22

6 ROMERO, Jenny SO West Chicago 3:24.62

7 SOTO, Alexa JR West Chicago 3:33.85

8 GARCIA, Alexa JR East Aurora High Sc 3:41.00

MADRIGAL, Karen FR East Aurora High Sc DNS

MUNOZ, Alexandra SO West Chicago DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 CHAMBERS, Brynn FR Glenbard East 2:46.50

2 MOLINSKY, Mya FR Glenbard East 3:02.28

3 CAMACHO, Adaly SO East Aurora High Sc 3:15.35

4 HERRERA, Michelle SO East Aurora High Sc 3:16.41

5 GARCIA, Simera SO East Aurora High Sc 3:21.91
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#11 Women's 800 Meters (JV) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

BERRY, Saniya SO East Aurora High Sc DNS

BRAVO, Nancy JR East Aurora High Sc DNS

AVITIA, Cynthia JR East Aurora High Sc DNS

JUAREZ, Sarah JR East Aurora High Sc DNS

VAZQUEZ, Britani JR East Aurora High Sc DNS

#12 Women's 800 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 GASKI, Alyssa SO Glenbard East 2:42.14 6

2 BEHRENS, Annabelle FR West Aurora 2:43.97 4

3 MOORE, Alasha JR East Aurora High Sc 2:44.16 3

4 KRAUSE, Hannah FR Glenbard East 2:45.28 2

5 BEDNAREK, Millie FR West Aurora 2:46.50 1

6 WISE, Sonja SO Glenbard East 2:52.09

7 PIETA, Sophie JR Glenbard East 2:57.40

GRIFFIN, Alicia JR East Aurora High Sc DNS

DELATORRE, Laura JR Glenbard East DNS

ALVARADO, Krystall JR West Chicago DNS

#13 Women's 4 x 200m Relay (JV)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 West Aurora (A) 2:03.00 6

1) FINLEY, Mia FR 2) GLATZHOFER, Morgan FR

3) OLIVER, Alexis SO 4) RENTERIA, Paulina FR

2 East Aurora High School (A) 2:05.57 4

1) ALVAREZ, Melissa FR 2) CELIS, Briseyda FR

3) YOUNG, Niyah FR 4) WILLIS, Delmarea FR

3 Glenbard East (D) 2:12.35 2

1) AGUIRRE, Marlen FR 2) ZEQIRL, Elona FR

3) DIBUONO, Briana FR 4) CRAPPLE, Kristina SO

4 Glenbard East (C) 2:19.72

1) WALLER, Desmoneas JR 2) TRAMMELL, Kamya FR

3) LAMB, Ryleigh SO 4) GARCIA, Kayla FR

5 Glenbard East (A) 2:23.47

1) WALTON, Alex JR 2) KOEPPEN, Cheyenne SO

3) ARNIERI, Alexis SO 4) MROZ, Ashlyn FR

6 Glenbard East (B) 2:28.44

1) ARREGUIN, Nancy SR 2) SAVCIC, Nikolina FR

3) RAITCINO, Sophia SR 4) JORDAN, Stacy SO

#14 Women's 4 x 200m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Glenbard East (A) 2:10.77 6

1) MACK, Jordan SR 2) LUNA, Miriam SR

3) LE, Mary SR 4) MUTIA, Fran SR
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#15 Women's 400 Meters (JV)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 NEVAREZ, Netanyah SO West Aurora 1:05.88 1(1) 6

2 PANIAGUA, Alexis FR West Aurora 1:10.34 2(1) 4

3 WOLFF, Alyssa SO Glenbard East 1:12.60 2(2) 3

4 LAVIERI, Joli JR Glenbard East 1:12.69 2(3) 2

5 WALRATH, Lauren FR West Aurora 1:14.34 1(2)

6 LUNDBERG, Kailey FR West Aurora 1:16.03 1(3)

7 BALL, Sarah FR Glenbard East 1:16.12 2(4)

8 MADRID, Paola East Aurora High Sc 1:16.28 2(5) 1

9 BANKS, Christyna FR Glenbard East 1:25.88 2(6)

TAPIA, Andrea FR West Aurora DNS 1

RODRIGUEZ, Ariana SR Glenbard East DNS 2

AVITIA, Cynthia JR East Aurora High Sc DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 NEVAREZ, Netanyah SO West Aurora 1:05.88

2 WALRATH, Lauren FR West Aurora 1:14.34

3 LUNDBERG, Kailey FR West Aurora 1:16.03

TAPIA, Andrea FR West Aurora DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 PANIAGUA, Alexis FR West Aurora 1:10.34

2 WOLFF, Alyssa SO Glenbard East 1:12.60

3 LAVIERI, Joli JR Glenbard East 1:12.69

4 BALL, Sarah FR Glenbard East 1:16.12

5 MADRID, Paola East Aurora High Sc 1:16.28

6 BANKS, Christyna FR Glenbard East 1:25.88

RODRIGUEZ, Ariana SR Glenbard East DNS

AVITIA, Cynthia JR East Aurora High Sc DNS

#16 Women's 400 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HUBER, Lauren SO Glenbard East 58.88 3(1) 6

2 WOOD, Nia FR West Aurora 59.16 1(1) 4

3 ATKINS, Sydney FR West Aurora 1:03.69 1(2) 3

4 MING, Savannah FR West Aurora 1:04.33 2(1)

5 DYNAKO, Grace SO Glenbard East 1:05.21 3(2) 2

6 MAYHEW, Alyssa FR West Aurora 1:06.53 1(3)

7 TOMAS, Devon FR West Aurora 1:06.56 2(2)

8 GRIFFIN, Alicia JR East Aurora High Sc 1:07.13 3(3) 1

9 RAMOS, Melina JR East Aurora High Sc 1:10.47 2(3)

10 LYONS, Mackenzie SR Glenbard East 1:10.59 2(4)

11 KUHN, Abigail FR West Aurora 1:13.13 1(4)

12 VELAZQUEZ, Citlali SR East Aurora High Sc 1:14.04 2(5)

13 CHAVEZ, America JR East Aurora High Sc 1:18.65 3(4)

SALVINO, Savanah SR Glenbard East DNS 2

IRANLOYE, Grace FR West Aurora DNS 2

4.2.19 EAST AURORA OPEN MEET
Aurora, IL
Ellsworth Hill Stadium

April 2, 2019
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/3/19, 9:54 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 9



#16 Women's 400 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts

NAYLOR, Rashida FR West Aurora DNS 2

FISHER, Grace SR Glenbard East DNS 3

DUNAWAY, Keeli FR Glenbard East DNS 3

MILES, Dajour SO West Aurora DNS 3

MOORE, Alasha JR East Aurora High Sc DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 WOOD, Nia FR West Aurora 59.16

2 ATKINS, Sydney FR West Aurora 1:03.69

3 MAYHEW, Alyssa FR West Aurora 1:06.53

4 KUHN, Abigail FR West Aurora 1:13.13

Section 2 of 3

1 MING, Savannah FR West Aurora 1:04.33

2 TOMAS, Devon FR West Aurora 1:06.56

3 RAMOS, Melina JR East Aurora High Sc 1:10.47

4 LYONS, Mackenzie SR Glenbard East 1:10.59

5 VELAZQUEZ, Citlali SR East Aurora High Sc 1:14.04

SALVINO, Savanah SR Glenbard East DNS

IRANLOYE, Grace FR West Aurora DNS

NAYLOR, Rashida FR West Aurora DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 HUBER, Lauren SO Glenbard East 58.88

2 DYNAKO, Grace SO Glenbard East 1:05.21

3 GRIFFIN, Alicia JR East Aurora High Sc 1:07.13

4 CHAVEZ, America JR East Aurora High Sc 1:18.65

FISHER, Grace SR Glenbard East DNS

DUNAWAY, Keeli FR Glenbard East DNS

MILES, Dajour SO West Aurora DNS

MOORE, Alasha JR East Aurora High Sc DNS

#17 Women's 300m Hurdles (JV)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 KENDALL, Mi'joy FR West Aurora 57.25 6

2 HROUDA, Keri FR Glenbard East 1:00.78 4

3 WEAVER, Weniyah FR Glenbard East 1:01.50 3

4 DEAN, Trinity JR East Aurora High Sc 1:02.57 2

5 TOLKIN, Alice SO Glenbard East 1:05.10

6 LENOIR, Robin FR Glenbard East 1:05.81

7 THOMAS, TaNiyah FR West Aurora 1:10.69 1

#18 Women's 300m Hurdles (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 SPAGNOLA, Victoria FR West Aurora 47.01 6

2 BECERRA, Maria SR East Aurora High Sc 52.38 4

3 ANDREWS, Josie SO Glenbard East 54.06 3

4.2.19 EAST AURORA OPEN MEET
Aurora, IL
Ellsworth Hill Stadium

April 2, 2019
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/3/19, 9:54 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 10



#18 Women's 300m Hurdles (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
4 SUTHERLAND, Katie JR West Chicago 54.08 2

5 DAHLMAN, Kallie SR Glenbard East 55.06 1

6 WHITMAN, Jamya SO Glenbard East 56.03

7 ALEXANDER, Sophia FR Glenbard East 56.43

#19 Women's 1600 Meters (JV)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 TONIELLI, Amy SO Glenbard East 6:38.51 6

2 KHOMITS, Yana FR Glenbard East 6:39.00 4

3 SCULL, Josslin FR West Aurora 7:39.40 3

4 ARRIAGA, Liliana SO East Aurora High Sc 8:01.78 2

5 KREIDI, Sama JR East Aurora High Sc 8:03.56 1

VAZQUEZ, Britani JR East Aurora High Sc DNS

SHAREEF, Anam SO East Aurora High Sc DNS

#20 Women's 1600 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 PACER, Caroline JR West Chicago 5:55.40 6

2 MEADOWS, Shannon FR Glenbard East 6:08.93 4

3 SCHUMANN, Sofia FR West Chicago 6:18.03 3

4 CERVANTES, Alondra SR East Aurora High Sc 6:24.55 2

5 VARGAS, Priscella SO East Aurora High Sc 6:34.65 1

6 NINO, Sandy SO East Aurora High Sc 6:38.81

#21 Women's 200 Meters (JV)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SMITHWIMBERLY, Kamiya FR Glenbard East 29.53   (NW) 8(1) 6

2 PEREZ, Dalilah FR West Aurora 29.75   (NW) 1(1) 4

3 ALVAREZ, Melissa FR East Aurora High Sc 29.84   (NW) 8(2) 3

4 BAILEY, Tierra FR Glenbard East 30.53   (NW) 7(1) 2

5 OLIVER, Alexis SO West Aurora 30.62   (NW) 3(1) 1

6 LAVIERI, Joli JR Glenbard East 30.71   (NW) 8(3)

7 MALCZYK, Cristina FR West Aurora 30.75   (NW) 2(1)

8 OCHSENSCHLAGER, Kate FR West Aurora 30.91   (NW) 3(2)

9 SOLORIO, Alexandra FR West Aurora 31.00   (NW) 2(2)

10 DAJI, Brity FR Glenbard East 31.21   (NW) 7(2)

11 JIMENEZ, Kayly FR West Aurora 31.31   (NW) 1(2)

12 ROSAS, Samantha FR West Aurora 31.41   (NW) 3(3)

13 RENTERIA, Paulina FR West Aurora 32.00   (NW) 1(3)

14 LAMB, Ryleigh SO Glenbard East 32.69   (NW) 6(1)

15 WOLFF, Alyssa SO Glenbard East 32.75   (NW) 7(3)

16 TREJO, Joanna FR West Chicago 33.31   (NW) 3(4)

17 ZEQIRL, Elona FR Glenbard East 33.35   (NW) 5(1)

18 SIMEK, Hannah JR Glenbard East 33.41   (NW) 6(2)

19 PEREZ, Patricia SO East Aurora High Sc 33.66   (NW) 7(4)

20 MARTINEZ, Itzel FR West Chicago 33.85   (NW) 2(3)

21 TAPIA, Andrea FR West Aurora 34.00   (NW) 2(4)
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#21 Women's 200 Meters (JV) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
22 DOMINGUEZ, Arelis FR West Aurora 34.27   (NW) 3(5)

23 AGUIRRE, Marlen FR Glenbard East 34.60   (NW) 5(2)

24 BELLO, Daniela FR East Aurora High Sc 35.22   (NW) 4(1)

25 AYALA, Blanca SR Glenbard East 35.50   (NW) 4(2)

26 GARCIA, Kayla FR Glenbard East 35.57   (NW) 5(3)

27 CUAUTLE, April FR West Chicago 36.19   (NW) 2(5)

28 SAVCIC, Nikolina FR Glenbard East 36.25   (NW) 5(4)

29 RAITCINO, Sophia SR Glenbard East 36.44   (NW) 5(5)

30 CRAPPLE, Kristina SO Glenbard East 36.50   (NW) 6(3)

31 JORDAN, Stacy SO Glenbard East 36.56   (NW) 6(4)

32 GALLEGO, Juliana SO Glenbard East 36.66   (NW) 4(3)

33 ARREGUIN, Nancy SR Glenbard East 36.98   (NW) 4(4)

34 WALTON, Alex JR Glenbard East 37.16   (NW) 6(5)

35 ARNIERI, Alexis SO Glenbard East 38.15   (NW) 5(6)

36 KHAN, Maya SO Glenbard East 41.09   (NW) 4(5)

37 PEREZ, Joselin SR Glenbard East 42.21   (NW) 5(7)

LEISLE, Emma FR West Aurora DNS 3

GLATZHOFER, Morgan FR West Aurora DNS 3

THOMPSON, Jada SR West Aurora DNS 3

FINLEY, Mia FR West Aurora DNS 2

KUKLA, Janelle FR Glenbard East DNS 4

MROZ, Ashlyn FR Glenbard East DNS 4

ROSALES, Stephanie FR East Aurora High Sc DNS 4

DIBUONO, Briana FR Glenbard East DNS 5

JIMENEZ, Juanita JR East Aurora High Sc DNS 6

LYONS, Riley SO Glenbard East DNS 6

DIAZ, Alexia FR Glenbard East DNS 6

WALLER, Desmoneas JR Glenbard East DNS 7

TRAMMELL, Kamya FR Glenbard East DNS 7

KOEPPEN, Cheyenne SO Glenbard East DNS 7

RODRIGUEZ, Ariana SR Glenbard East DNS 7

WILLIS, Delmarea FR East Aurora High Sc DNS 8

YOUNG, Niyah FR East Aurora High Sc DNS 8

CELIS, Briseyda FR East Aurora High Sc DNS 8

BAHENA, Krystal SR Glenbard East DNS 8

PIERSON, Dajeanae JR Glenbard East DNS 8

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 PEREZ, Dalilah FR West Aurora 29.75

2 JIMENEZ, Kayly FR West Aurora 31.31

3 RENTERIA, Paulina FR West Aurora 32.00

Section 2 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 MALCZYK, Cristina FR West Aurora 30.75

2 SOLORIO, Alexandra FR West Aurora 31.00
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#21 Women's 200 Meters (JV) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 MARTINEZ, Itzel FR West Chicago 33.85

4 TAPIA, Andrea FR West Aurora 34.00

5 CUAUTLE, April FR West Chicago 36.19

FINLEY, Mia FR West Aurora DNS

Section 3 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 OLIVER, Alexis SO West Aurora 30.62

2 OCHSENSCHLAGER, Kate FR West Aurora 30.91

3 ROSAS, Samantha FR West Aurora 31.41

4 TREJO, Joanna FR West Chicago 33.31

5 DOMINGUEZ, Arelis FR West Aurora 34.27

LEISLE, Emma FR West Aurora DNS

GLATZHOFER, Morgan FR West Aurora DNS

THOMPSON, Jada SR West Aurora DNS

Section 4 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 BELLO, Daniela FR East Aurora High Sc 35.22

2 AYALA, Blanca SR Glenbard East 35.50

3 GALLEGO, Juliana SO Glenbard East 36.66

4 ARREGUIN, Nancy SR Glenbard East 36.98

5 KHAN, Maya SO Glenbard East 41.09

KUKLA, Janelle FR Glenbard East DNS

MROZ, Ashlyn FR Glenbard East DNS

ROSALES, Stephanie FR East Aurora High Sc DNS

Section 5 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 ZEQIRL, Elona FR Glenbard East 33.35

2 AGUIRRE, Marlen FR Glenbard East 34.60

3 GARCIA, Kayla FR Glenbard East 35.57

4 SAVCIC, Nikolina FR Glenbard East 36.25

5 RAITCINO, Sophia SR Glenbard East 36.44

6 ARNIERI, Alexis SO Glenbard East 38.15

7 PEREZ, Joselin SR Glenbard East 42.21

DIBUONO, Briana FR Glenbard East DNS

Section 6 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 LAMB, Ryleigh SO Glenbard East 32.69

2 SIMEK, Hannah JR Glenbard East 33.41

3 CRAPPLE, Kristina SO Glenbard East 36.50

4 JORDAN, Stacy SO Glenbard East 36.56

5 WALTON, Alex JR Glenbard East 37.16

JIMENEZ, Juanita JR East Aurora High Sc DNS

LYONS, Riley SO Glenbard East DNS

DIAZ, Alexia FR Glenbard East DNS

Section 7 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 BAILEY, Tierra FR Glenbard East 30.53

2 DAJI, Brity FR Glenbard East 31.21

3 WOLFF, Alyssa SO Glenbard East 32.75

4 PEREZ, Patricia SO East Aurora High Sc 33.66

WALLER, Desmoneas JR Glenbard East DNS
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#21 Women's 200 Meters (JV) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

TRAMMELL, Kamya FR Glenbard East DNS

KOEPPEN, Cheyenne SO Glenbard East DNS

RODRIGUEZ, Ariana SR Glenbard East DNS

Section 8 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 SMITHWIMBERLY, Kamiya FR Glenbard East 29.53

2 ALVAREZ, Melissa FR East Aurora High Sc 29.84

3 LAVIERI, Joli JR Glenbard East 30.71

WILLIS, Delmarea FR East Aurora High Sc DNS

YOUNG, Niyah FR East Aurora High Sc DNS

CELIS, Briseyda FR East Aurora High Sc DNS

BAHENA, Krystal SR Glenbard East DNS

PIERSON, Dajeanae JR Glenbard East DNS

#22 Women's 200 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WOOD, Nia FR West Aurora 27.37   (NW) 1(1) 6

2 BECERRA, Maria SR East Aurora High Sc 27.52   (NW) 3(1) 4

3 MING, Savannah FR West Aurora 28.03   (NW) 1(2) 3

4 MOORE, Staesha SO West Chicago 28.53   (NW) 3(2) 2

5 BEHRENS, Annabelle FR West Aurora 29.22   (NW) 1(3)

6 DYNAKO, Grace SO Glenbard East 29.47   (NW) 3(3) 1

7 KUHN, Abigail FR West Aurora 29.68   (NW) 1(4)

8 HOSTICKA, Autum SO West Chicago 31.00   (NW) 3(4)

9 KULESZA, Alayna FR West Chicago 31.50   (NW) 3(5)

10 LYONS, Mackenzie SR Glenbard East 31.56   (NW) 2(1)

11 LUDWIG, Emma SR Glenbard East 32.20   (NW) 3(6)

12 AVELAR, Cecila JR Glenbard East 32.60   (NW) 2(2)

13 MACK, Jordan SR Glenbard East 32.72   (NW) 2(3)

14 LE, Mary SR Glenbard East 33.37   (NW) 2(4)

15 JACKSON, Drionna JR East Aurora High Sc 33.84   (NW) 2(5)

16 LUNA, Miriam SR Glenbard East 36.16   (NW) 2(6)

17 MIGUEL, Elena SO Glenbard East 37.37   (NW) 2(7)

DUNAWAY, Keeli FR Glenbard East DNS 3

RICCHETTI, Seraphina JR Glenbard East DNS 2

IRANLOYE, Grace FR West Aurora DNS 1

FISHER, Grace SR Glenbard East DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WOOD, Nia FR West Aurora 27.37

2 MING, Savannah FR West Aurora 28.03

3 BEHRENS, Annabelle FR West Aurora 29.22

4 KUHN, Abigail FR West Aurora 29.68

IRANLOYE, Grace FR West Aurora DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 LYONS, Mackenzie SR Glenbard East 31.56
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#22 Women's 200 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 AVELAR, Cecila JR Glenbard East 32.60

3 MACK, Jordan SR Glenbard East 32.72

4 LE, Mary SR Glenbard East 33.37

5 JACKSON, Drionna JR East Aurora High Sc 33.84

6 LUNA, Miriam SR Glenbard East 36.16

7 MIGUEL, Elena SO Glenbard East 37.37

RICCHETTI, Seraphina JR Glenbard East DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BECERRA, Maria SR East Aurora High Sc 27.52

2 MOORE, Staesha SO West Chicago 28.53

3 DYNAKO, Grace SO Glenbard East 29.47

4 HOSTICKA, Autum SO West Chicago 31.00

5 KULESZA, Alayna FR West Chicago 31.50

6 LUDWIG, Emma SR Glenbard East 32.20

DUNAWAY, Keeli FR Glenbard East DNS

FISHER, Grace SR Glenbard East DNS

#23 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (JV)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 West Aurora (B) 5:02.12 6

1) PANIAGUA, Alexis FR 2) BONDURANT, Aalyssa SO

3) NEVAREZ, Netanyah SO 4) MORALES, Delilah JR

2 Glenbard East (A) 5:11.22 4

1) OROZCO, Sofia SO 2) FREESE, Lorelai

3) MEIJA, Jessica 4) BYLSMA, Ashley

3 West Aurora (A) 5:22.04

1) WALRATH, Lauren FR 2) SCULL, Josslin FR

3) KENDALL, Mi'joy FR 4) LUNDBERG, Kailey FR

4 East Aurora High School (A) 5:38.25 2

1) BERRY, Saniya SO 2) PRIETO, Elizabeth

3) HERRERA, Michelle SO 4) CAMACHO, Adaly SO

#24 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 West Aurora (A) 4:33.52 6

1) BEDNAREK, Millie FR 2) ATKINS, Sydney FR

3) MAYHEW, Alyssa FR 4) TOMAS, Devon FR

2 West Chicago (A) 4:51.25 4

1) PACER, Caroline JR 2) SCHUMANN, Sofia FR

3) MEDINA, Valeria 4) BUZANI, Lillian SO

#25 Women's Long Jump (JV)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MALCZYK, Cristina FR West Aurora 13' 4"   (NW) 6

2 OLIVER, Alexis SO West Aurora 12' 81 /2   (NW) 4
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#25 Women's Long Jump (JV) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
3 CONLEY, Emma FR West Aurora 12' 4"   (NW)

4 DAJI, Brity FR Glenbard East 12' 01 /2   (NW) 3

5 TOLKIN, Alice SO Glenbard East 11' 43 /4   (NW) 2

6 SAVCIC, Nikolina FR Glenbard East 11' 01 /2   (NW)

7 ZEQIRL, Elona FR Glenbard East 10' 51 /4   (NW)

8 ARNIERI, Alexis SO Glenbard East 9' 113 /4   (NW)

9 OXIE, Kate SO West Aurora 9' 11"   (NW)

10 WALTON, Alex JR Glenbard East 8' 93 /4   (NW)

11 PEREZ, Joselin SR Glenbard East 8' 41 /2   (NW)

SOLGOS, Therese JR West Aurora DNS

BAILEY, Tierra FR Glenbard East DNS

PIERSON, Dajeanae JR Glenbard East DNS

#26 Women's Long Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 SPAGNOLA, Victoria FR West Aurora 15' 10"   (NW) 6

2 SRIVASTAVA, Eha FR Glenbard East 15' 33 /4   (NW) 4

3 MANKO, Allison FR West Aurora 14' 3"   (NW) 3

4 BECERRA, Maria SR East Aurora High Sc 13' 21 /2   (NW) 2

5 GRIFFIN, Alicia JR East Aurora High Sc 13' 01 /2   (NW) 1

6 HOSTICKA, Autum SO West Chicago 12' 21 /2   (NW)

7 GOODALE, Maddie JR West Chicago 12' 13 /4   (NW)

8 DAHLMAN, Kallie SR Glenbard East 11' 9"   (NW)

9 LE, Mary SR Glenbard East 11' 5"   (NW)

SALVINO, Savanah SR Glenbard East DNS

#27 Women's High Jump (JV)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 LENOIR, Robin FR Glenbard East 4' 6" 6

2 WILLIAMS, Samantha FR West Aurora 4' 4" 4

3 HROUDA, Keri FR Glenbard East 4' 2" 3

DAJI, Brity FR Glenbard East NH

O'CALLAGHAN, Katie FR Glenbard East NH

TAKI, Celine FR West Aurora DNS

#28 Women's High Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 LUDWIG, Emma SR Glenbard East 5' 2" 6

2 MANKO, Allison FR West Aurora 4' 8" 4

3 ANDREWS, Josie SO Glenbard East 4' 6" 3

BATTLE, Kendra FR West Aurora NH

#29 Women's Triple Jump (JV)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MALCZYK, Cristina FR West Aurora 29' 9"   (NW) 6

2 WOLFF, Alyssa SO Glenbard East 28' 61 /2   (NW) 4

3 COLON MALDONADO, Deyanneira SO East Aurora High Sc 28' 4"   (NW) 3
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#29 Women's Triple Jump (JV) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
4 CONLEY, Emma FR West Aurora 23' 2"   (NW) 2

5 WILLIAMS, Samantha FR West Aurora 20' 111 /2   (NW)

TAKI, Celine FR West Aurora DNS

PIERSON, Dajeanae JR Glenbard East DNS

#30 Women's Triple Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MANKO, Allison FR West Aurora 33' 2"   (NW) 6

2 LUDWIG, Emma SR Glenbard East 30' 10"   (NW) 4

3 SRIVASTAVA, Eha FR Glenbard East 29' 91 /2   (NW) 3

4 WHITMAN, Jamya SO Glenbard East 28' 81 /2   (NW)

5 SCHUMANN, Sofia FR West Chicago 28' 61 /2   (NW) 2

6 HOSTICKA, Autum SO West Chicago 28' 6"   (NW) 1

7 ALEXANDER, Sophia FR Glenbard East 28' 5"   (NW)

8 GOODALE, Maddie JR West Chicago 28' 4"   (NW)

KUHN, Abigail FR West Aurora DNS

SALVINO, Savanah SR Glenbard East DNS

#31 Women's Shot Put (JV)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 HENDERSON, Dereka FR Glenbard East 26' 0" 2(1) 6

2 MATRASKO, Madison SO Glenbard East 25' 101 /2 2(2) 4

3 BIRCH, Sammi JR West Chicago 22' 4" 2(3) 3

4 GUERRERO, Rayna FR East Aurora High Sc 20' 8" 2(4) 1.5

4 BALDNER, Ashley SO West Chicago 20' 8" 2(4) 1.5

6 ARNOLD, Amber FR West Aurora 20' 71 /2 1(1)

7 ACOSTA, Valeria JR West Aurora 19' 8" 1(2)

8 RUSH, Toriah FR West Aurora 19' 0" 1(3)

9 RAMIREZ, Ashley FR East Aurora High Sc 18' 4" 2(6)

10 ARGUETA, Lohatany FR East Aurora High Sc 17' 4" 1(4)

11 PATINO, Tamara SO West Aurora 16' 11" 1(5)

12 ORTIZ, Jada SR West Aurora 16' 11 /2 1(6)

13 DJURIC, Zana FR West Aurora 12' 9" 1(7)

ALZATE, Brisa JR West Aurora DNS 1

PEREZ, Patricia SO East Aurora High Sc DNS 2

GREWAL, Satinder FR West Chicago DNS 2

DEAN, Trinity JR East Aurora High Sc DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 ARNOLD, Amber FR West Aurora 20' 71 /2

2 ACOSTA, Valeria JR West Aurora 19' 8"

3 RUSH, Toriah FR West Aurora 19' 0"

4 ARGUETA, Lohatany FR East Aurora High Sc 17' 4"

5 PATINO, Tamara SO West Aurora 16' 11"

6 ORTIZ, Jada SR West Aurora 16' 11 /2
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#31 Women's Shot Put (JV) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
7 DJURIC, Zana FR West Aurora 12' 9"

ALZATE, Brisa JR West Aurora DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 HENDERSON, Dereka FR Glenbard East 26' 0"

2 MATRASKO, Madison SO Glenbard East 25' 101 /2

3 BIRCH, Sammi JR West Chicago 22' 4"

4 GUERRERO, Rayna FR East Aurora High Sc 20' 8"

4 BALDNER, Ashley SO West Chicago 20' 8"

6 RAMIREZ, Ashley FR East Aurora High Sc 18' 4"

PEREZ, Patricia SO East Aurora High Sc DNS

GREWAL, Satinder FR West Chicago DNS

DEAN, Trinity JR East Aurora High Sc DNS

#32 Women's Shot Put (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BERRY, kimberly JR East Aurora High Sc 34' 10" 2(1) 6

2 ADEKOLA, Barakat JR East Aurora High Sc 34' 8" 2(2) 4

3 BATTLE, Kendra FR West Aurora 31' 3" 1(1) 3

4 MCELROY, Janae JR Glenbard East 28' 11" 2(3) 2

5 JACOBSON, Maddie JR West Aurora 24' 5" 1(2) 1

6 SAWYER, Kennedy SR Glenbard East 23' 5" 2(4)

7 GALLEGO, Gabi FR Glenbard East 22' 6" 2(5)

8 FOWLER, Karalyn FR West Aurora 21' 3" 1(3)

9 JIMENEZ, Kayly FR West Aurora 20' 6" 1(4)

10 WELLS, Kassidy FR Glenbard East 19' 8" 2(6)

11 JACKSON, Rosa FR Glenbard East 19' 5" 1(5)

12 GARCIA, Brenda SO Glenbard East 18' 4" 2(7)

13 COTTO, Klarissa FR West Aurora 17' 2" 1(6)

GUERRA, Yareli SR Glenbard East DNS 1

RAMIREZ, Kenya SR Glenbard East DNS 1

GARCIA, Azul SR Glenbard East DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BATTLE, Kendra FR West Aurora 31' 3"

2 JACOBSON, Maddie JR West Aurora 24' 5"

3 FOWLER, Karalyn FR West Aurora 21' 3"

4 JIMENEZ, Kayly FR West Aurora 20' 6"

5 JACKSON, Rosa FR Glenbard East 19' 5"

6 COTTO, Klarissa FR West Aurora 17' 2"

GUERRA, Yareli SR Glenbard East DNS

RAMIREZ, Kenya SR Glenbard East DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 BERRY, kimberly JR East Aurora High Sc 34' 10"

2 ADEKOLA, Barakat JR East Aurora High Sc 34' 8"

3 MCELROY, Janae JR Glenbard East 28' 11"
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#32 Women's Shot Put (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
4 SAWYER, Kennedy SR Glenbard East 23' 5"

5 GALLEGO, Gabi FR Glenbard East 22' 6"

6 WELLS, Kassidy FR Glenbard East 19' 8"

7 GARCIA, Brenda SO Glenbard East 18' 4"

GARCIA, Azul SR Glenbard East DNS

#33 Women's Discus (JV)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 GROBE, Megan SO West Aurora 62' 3" 1(1) 6

2 ACOSTA, Valeria JR West Aurora 59' 8" 1(2) 3.5

2 GREWAL, Satinder FR West Chicago 59' 8" 2(1) 3.5

4 ARGUETA, Lohatany FR East Aurora High Sc 58' 3" 2(2) 2

5 BIRCH, Sammi JR West Chicago 57' 9" 2(3) 1

6 BALDNER, Ashley SO West Chicago 55' 1" 2(4)

7 ARNOLD, Amber FR West Aurora 54' 11" 1(3)

8 DOMINGUEZ, Arelis FR West Aurora 49' 9" 1(4)

9 HENDERSON, Dereka FR Glenbard East 47' 6" 2(5)

10 GUERRERO, Rayna FR East Aurora High Sc 46' 10" 2(6)

11 MATRASKO, Madison SO Glenbard East 46' 4" 2(7)

12 ORTIZ, Jada SR West Aurora 45' 0" 1(5)

13 RAMIREZ, Ashley FR East Aurora High Sc 44' 11" 2(8)

14 CELAYA, Melissa FR West Aurora 38' 9" 1(6)

15 DJURIC, Zana FR West Aurora 33' 11" 1(7)

16 PATINO, Tamara SO West Aurora 29' 2" 1(8)

THOMPSON, Jada SR West Aurora DNS 2

ALZATE, Brisa JR West Aurora DNS 1

RUSH, Toriah FR West Aurora DNS 1

PEREZ, Patricia SO East Aurora High Sc DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 GROBE, Megan SO West Aurora 62' 3"

2 ACOSTA, Valeria JR West Aurora 59' 8"

3 ARNOLD, Amber FR West Aurora 54' 11"

4 DOMINGUEZ, Arelis FR West Aurora 49' 9"

5 ORTIZ, Jada SR West Aurora 45' 0"

6 CELAYA, Melissa FR West Aurora 38' 9"

7 DJURIC, Zana FR West Aurora 33' 11"

8 PATINO, Tamara SO West Aurora 29' 2"

ALZATE, Brisa JR West Aurora DNS

RUSH, Toriah FR West Aurora DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 GREWAL, Satinder FR West Chicago 59' 8"

2 ARGUETA, Lohatany FR East Aurora High Sc 58' 3"

3 BIRCH, Sammi JR West Chicago 57' 9"

4 BALDNER, Ashley SO West Chicago 55' 1"
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#33 Women's Discus (JV) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
5 HENDERSON, Dereka FR Glenbard East 47' 6"

6 GUERRERO, Rayna FR East Aurora High Sc 46' 10"

7 MATRASKO, Madison SO Glenbard East 46' 4"

8 RAMIREZ, Ashley FR East Aurora High Sc 44' 11"

THOMPSON, Jada SR West Aurora DNS

PEREZ, Patricia SO East Aurora High Sc DNS

#34 Women's Discus (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MCELROY, Janae JR Glenbard East 101' 10" 1(1) 6

2 BATTLE, Kendra FR West Aurora 98' 6" 1(2) 4

3 JACOBSON, Maddie JR West Aurora 84' 1" 1(3) 3

4 BERRY, kimberly JR East Aurora High Sc 76' 2" 2(1) 2

5 ADEKOLA, Barakat JR East Aurora High Sc 75' 0" 2(2) 1

6 WELLS, Kassidy FR Glenbard East 73' 6" 1(4)

7 GALLEGO, Gabi FR Glenbard East 63' 6" 2(3)

8 JIMENEZ, Kayly FR West Aurora 57' 0" 1(5)

9 JACKSON, Rosa FR Glenbard East 56' 4" 1(6)

10 SAWYER, Kennedy SR Glenbard East 53' 0" 2(4)

11 COTTO, Klarissa FR West Aurora 52' 6" 1(7)

12 FOWLER, Karalyn FR West Aurora 50' 9" 1(8)

13 GARCIA, Brenda SO Glenbard East 44' 10" 2(5)

GARCIA, Azul SR Glenbard East DNS 2

RAMIREZ, Kenya SR Glenbard East DNS 2

GUERRA, Yareli SR Glenbard East DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MCELROY, Janae JR Glenbard East 101' 10"

2 BATTLE, Kendra FR West Aurora 98' 6"

3 JACOBSON, Maddie JR West Aurora 84' 1"

4 WELLS, Kassidy FR Glenbard East 73' 6"

5 JIMENEZ, Kayly FR West Aurora 57' 0"

6 JACKSON, Rosa FR Glenbard East 56' 4"

7 COTTO, Klarissa FR West Aurora 52' 6"

8 FOWLER, Karalyn FR West Aurora 50' 9"

Flight 2 of 2

1 BERRY, kimberly JR East Aurora High Sc 76' 2"

2 ADEKOLA, Barakat JR East Aurora High Sc 75' 0"

3 GALLEGO, Gabi FR Glenbard East 63' 6"

4 SAWYER, Kennedy SR Glenbard East 53' 0"

5 GARCIA, Brenda SO Glenbard East 44' 10"

GARCIA, Azul SR Glenbard East DNS

RAMIREZ, Kenya SR Glenbard East DNS

GUERRA, Yareli SR Glenbard East DNS
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JV  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 West Aurora 791 98.5

2 Glenbard East 788 97

3 East Aurora High School 15 41.5

4 West Chicago 773 13

Varsity  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 West Aurora 791 96

2 Glenbard East 788 70

3 East Aurora High School 15 39

4 West Chicago 773 35

 Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 West Aurora 791 194.5

2 Glenbard East 788 167

3 East Aurora High School 15 80.5

4 West Chicago 773 48
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